Navrh stfednédobého vyhledu rozpoctu na roky 2027 - 2029

rok
pfijmy

najem kanalizace

celkem

Vydaje

opravy

ostatni sluzby

vécna bremena

postovni sluzby

OON

poplatky

rezervni fond

DPH

telefon

konzultace

pojistné

pohosténi

celkem

2027

1044

1044

150

130

300

36

270

130

13

1044

2028

1044

1044

150

130

300

36

270

130

13

1044

2029

1044

1044

150

130

300

36

270

130

13

1044



